Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution



A unit of National Centre for Development of Technical Education

Recognised by WBNC (Code No.-NS417), Affiliated to WBUHS (Code No.-7D073) Approved by INC (Code No.- 321378), Granted to AISHE (Code No.-C66369)

PALPARA MORE, N.H.-34, KRISHNAGAR, NADIA, PIN- 741102. Phone : 9476326477, Email : principal@ghm.org.in, Visit us at : www.ghm.org.in

1280-GHMNUR/APR(09)-2025 Ref No......NOTICE

03.04.2025 Date :

All of the G.N.M. & B.Sc. Nursing Students of Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution are hereby instructed to physically submit their application for getting Bus/Train (Eastern Railway) Concession Form at GHMNI Nursing Office.

It is totally free of cost and it will be provide a Concession Form at end of every month $(28^{th} to 30^{th} Day of the Month)$.

This notice effect from this current month and it's only for Nursing Students.

Sufficient documents are to be attached with application which are listed in below

- 1. Student's AADHAAR CARD(Xerox Copy)
- 2. Residential Proof(Original)
- 3. Institutional ID Card (Xerox Copy)
- 4. 3 Copy Passport Size Photograph

Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution Principal GLOBAL HIRAMONI MEMORIAL NURSING INSTITUTION KRISHNAGAR, NADIA, PIN-741102

Date : 03.04.2025

Ref No: 1280-GHMNUR/APR(09)-2025

Copy forwarded for information necessary action to:

- 1. Hon'ble Chairman, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution
- 2. Executive Chairman, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution
- 3. Directors, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution
- 4. Director, Global Knowledge Campus
- 5. H.R. Manager, Global Knowledge Campus under NCDTE
- 6. Admission Cell, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution
- 7. Vice-Principal, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution
- 8. All Class Coordinator & Co-coordinator, GNM & B.Sc. Nursing, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution
- 9. All Faculty Members/ Teaching Staffs, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution
- 10. System Administrator, Global Knowledge Campus for uploading this notice in the GHMNI Website.
- 11. Circulation of all GNM & B.Sc. Nursing Students & Parents Groups.
- 12. Office Copy



Principal Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution

Principal GLOBAL HIRAMONI MEMORIAL NURSING INSTITUTION KRISHNAGAR, NADIA, PIN-741102